

Item	Description	Qty./	Unit	#1 - Norcon Corporation		#2 - MinCon, Inc.		#3 - Radtke Contractors, Inc.	
				Unit Price/\$	Total/\$	Unit Price/\$	Total/\$	Unit Price/\$	Total/\$
1.	Traffic Control - Olde Oneida Street Bridges (2,3,4 & 7c)	1	lump sum	\$6,250.00	\$6,250.00	\$745.00	\$745.00	\$1,585.00	\$1,585.00
2.	Traffic Control - Olde Oneida over Navigational Canal (5)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$893.00	\$893.00	\$850.00	\$850.00
3.	Traffic Control - Lawe Street over Fox River (8)	1	lump sum	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$531.00	\$531.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,580.00
4.	Traffic Control - Lawe Street over Navigational Canal (10)	1	lump sum	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$327.00	\$327.00	\$1,555.00	\$1,555.00
5.	Traffic Control - Banta Court (11)	1	lump sum	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$293.00	\$293.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,580.00
6.	Traffic Control - College Avenue (12)	1	lump sum	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$7,524.00	\$7,524.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
7.	Traffic Control - Pacific Street (13)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
8.	Traffic Control - Oneida Street (17 SB & NB)	1	lump sum	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$4,778.00	\$4,778.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
9.	Traffic Control - French Road (21)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$213.00	\$213.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,480.00
10.	Traffic Control- Glory Lane (24)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00
11.	Traffic Control - Glenhurst Lane (28 & 29)	1	lump sum	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$537.00	\$537.00	\$1,780.00	\$1,780.00
12.	Traffic Control - Lighting Drive (30)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$1,380.00	\$1,380.00
13.	Traffic Control - Ashbury Drive (32)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00
14.	Traffic Control - French Road (36)	1	lump sum	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$183.00	\$183.00	\$1,460.00	\$1,460.00
15.	Crack Grinding	1,350	lin.ft.	\$2.50	\$3,375.00	\$2.81	\$3,793.50	\$3.49	\$4,711.50
16.	Fumish & Install Crack Filler	12	gal.	\$110.00	\$1,320.00	\$221.00	\$2,652.00	\$140.00	\$1,680.00
17.	Fumish & Install Joint Sealer	32	gal.	\$145.00	\$4,640.00	\$62.50	\$2,000.00	\$180.00	\$5,760.00
18.	Fumish & Install Protective Surface Treatment	27,000	sq.yds.	\$1.65	\$44,550.00	\$2.06	\$55,620.00	\$1.60	\$43,200.00
19.	Fumish & Install Formliner Sealer	486	sq.ft.	\$4.25	\$2,065.50	\$1.25	\$607.50	\$3.20	\$1,555.20
					<u>\$77,300.50</u>		<u>\$81,795.00</u>		<u>\$83,996.70</u>

TOTAL ITEMS 1 THROUGH 19: